LOUDSPEAKERS
©2019 Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
North America Global HQ
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
Burnsville, MN
+1-952-884-4051
Asia Pacific Regional HQ
Robert Bosch (SEA) Pte Ltd

lightweight package. Integrated efficient Class-D power amplifiers provide distortion-free maximum sound
pressure levels utilizing high-sensitivity transducers – all designed and engineered by Electro-Voice.
System reliability is verified via rigorous endurance testing of the custom internal components,
amplifier/DSP module, and enclosures and hardware – all undertaken above and beyond
industry norms.
Full-range ELX200 models feature low-profile form factors designed with durable
composite enclosures to balance light weight, structural integrity, and ease of use. EV’s
proven three-handle design allows for easy lifting and pole-mounting for mobile
applications; suspension points make fixed installation simple and secure.
ELX200 subwoofers pack powerful low-frequency output into a compact
footprint, assembled in optimized wood enclosures with a protective
polyurea finish.
10 15121200 W (Class-D); 130 dB peak
SPL; 59 Hz - 18 kHz (-3 dB)
90° x 60° coverage
EVS-10M 10" woofer and 1" high-
frequency titanium compression driver
29.9 lbs | 13.5 kg
21” x 13” x 12.6”  |
531mm x 330mm x 319mm
(H x W x D)
Available in black or white finish
1200 W (Class-D); 130 dB peak
SPL; 57 Hz – 16 kHz (-3 dB)
90° x 60° coverage
EVS-12M 12" woofer and 1" high-
frequency titanium compression driver
34.4 lbs | 15.6 kg
24.8” x 14.3” x 13.6”  |
629mm x 363mm x 344mm
(H x W x D)
Available in black or white finish
1200 W (Class-D); 132 dB peak
SPL; 55 Hz – 16 kHz (-3 dB)
90° x 60° coverage
EVS-15M 15" woofer and 1" high-
frequency titanium compression driver
41.7 lbs | 18.9 kg
28” x 16.7” x 15.2”  |
710mm x 423mm x 384mm
(H x W x D)
Available in black or white finish
 18
SUB
ELX200-10P
10” TWO-WAY POWERED LOUDSPEAKER
12SUB
ELX200-12P
12” TWO-WAY POWERED LOUDSPEAKER
ELX200-15P
15” TWO-WAY POWERED LOUDSPEAKER
1200 W (Class-D); 129 dB peak
SPL; 49 Hz – 135 Hz (-3 dB)
EVS-12L 12” woofer
42.2 lbs | 19.1 kg
16.7” x 17.6” x 18”  |
397mm x 445mm x 457mm
(H x W x D)
Available in black or white finish
1200 W (Class-D); 132 dB peak
SPL; 47 Hz – 105 Hz (-3 dB)
EVS-18L 18” woofer
64 lbs | 29 kg
23.7” x 20” x 22.6”  |
600mm x 507mm x 574mm
(H x W x D)